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QUESTION 1
What is the maximum number of devices that a ROSA EM can manage?

200
1000
2000
100

cow»

Answer: B

QUESTION 2
What in a Cisco STB allows a service provider to change middleware to deployed STBs?

VQE client

Two-Stage bootloader
Linux operating system
SAIL 2.0

Cow»

Answer: A

QUESTION 3
What Cisco encoder model can encode HD programs into H.2647?

D9054
D9022
D9500
D9032

Cow»

Answer: A
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